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Airedale Hospital - Skipton 78A

78A
Airedale Hospital - Skipton
Airedale Hospital Grounds, Airedale Hospital, Skipton Road, Main Road, Sutton Lane, Main Street, Park
Avenue, Greenroyd Grove, Harper Grove, Park Avenue, Main Street, High Street, North Road, Manor
Way, Croft Hill, Bent Lane, Hazel Grove Road, Holme Lane, Main Street, Wheatlands Lane, Green Way,
Wheatlands Lane, Park Road, Cononley Road, Crosshills Road, Main Street, Cononley Lane, Skipton Road,
Keighley Road, Ings Lane, Skipton Road, Keighley Road, Skipton Bus Station.

Skipton - Airedale Hospital
Skipton Bus Station, Keighley Road, Skipton Road, Ings Lane, Keighley Road, Skipton Road, Cononley
Lane, Main Street, Crosshills Road, Cononley Road, Park Road, Wheatlands Lane, Green Way, Wheatlands
Lane, Main Street, Holme Lane, Hazel Grove Road, Bent Lane, Croft Hill, Manor Way, North Road, High
Street, Main Street, Park Avenue, Harper Grove, Greenroyd Grove, Park Avenue, Main Street, Sutton
Lane, Main Road, Skipton Road, Airedale Hospital Grounds.

Operated by:
North Yorkshire Council 01609 797478
County Hall Northallerton North Yorkshire D17 8AH
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Monday to Friday
Skipton - Airedale Hospital

78A 78A 78A 78A 78A
Skipton Bus Station 0838 1103 1303 1503 1655
Low Bradley Post Office 0846 1111 1311 1511 1703
Cononley Post Office 0853 1118 1318 1518 1710
Glusburn Green Way 0901 1126 1326 1526 1718
Cross Hills Boundary Avenue 0905 1130 1330 1530 1722
Crag Lane 0908 1133 1333 1533 1725
Sutton Harper Grove 0912 1137 1337 1537 1729
Airedale Hospital Grounds 0917 1142 1342 1542 1734

Airedale Hospital - Skipton
78A 78A 78A 78A 78A

Airedale Hospital Grounds 0917 1142 1342 1542
Skipton Road Airedale
Hospital 0919 1144 1344 1544

Harper Grove SUTTON MILL 0924 1149 1349 1549
Crag Lane 0927 1152 1352 1552
Cross Hills Boundary Avenue 0929 1154 1354 1554
Glusburn Green Way 0933 1158 1358 1558
Cononley Post Office 0938 1203 1403 1603
Low Bradley Post Office 0946 1011 1211 1411 1611
Skipton Bus Station 0954 1019 1219 1419 1619
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Saturday
Skipton - Airedale Hospital

78A 78A 78A 78A 78A
Skipton Bus Station 0838 1103 1303 1503 1655
Low Bradley Post Office 0846 1111 1311 1511 1703
Cononley Post Office 0853 1118 1318 1518 1710
Glusburn Green Way 0901 1126 1326 1526 1718
Cross Hills Boundary Avenue 0905 1130 1330 1530 1722
Crag Lane 0908 1133 1333 1533 1725
Sutton Harper Grove 0912 1137 1337 1537 1729
Airedale Hospital Grounds 0917 1142 1342 1542 1734

Airedale Hospital - Skipton
78A 78A 78A 78A 78A 78A

Airedale Hospital Grounds 0917 1142 1342 1542 1739
Skipton Road Airedale
Hospital 0919 1144 1344 1544 1741

Harper Grove SUTTON MILL 0924 1149 1349 1549 1746
Crag Lane 0927 1152 1352 1552 1749
Cross Hills Boundary Avenue 0929 1154 1354 1554 1751
Glusburn Green Way 0933 1158 1358 1558 1755
Cononley Post Office 0938 1203 1403 1603 1800
Low Bradley Post Office 0946 1011 1211 1411 1611 1808
Skipton Bus Station 0954 1019 1219 1419 1619 1816
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Sunday
No Service


